Section 12Index
B
Barrel Bolts   3
Billy Buttons   17
BurglaBars   5
C
Camper Locks   14
Chain Door Fasteners   5

locking mechanism, outside with knock-out plug (for use
with key plug option). Illustrated with LUS-19 key plug for
outside key operation - order key plug separately.
Cylinder not included, order separately.
  515-2312 LUS-1425 Basic Lock $13.54
  515-0019 LUS-19 Keyed Cylinder     6.50
       for 1425 above
SLIDING DOOR
Chrome Sliding Door Locks
ULTRA HARDWARE
Billy Buttons
Sliding Glass
Door Locks
Once installed,
   the door stays put.
Sold only to locksmiths,
   not available in stores.
Finishes:
     • Duronotic,
     • White,
     • Silver Grey
  Order #  Item #          Catalog Price
  855-0010 BillyButton Silver $3.46
  855-0020 BillyButton White   3.46
  855-0030 BillyButton Duro    3.46
SUNCOAST
SECURITY
NEW
SUNCOAST SECURITY
17 A s s u r e d  L o c k  T o o l a n d S u p p l y
            TOLL FREE: 888-318-8940
SARGENT & GREENLEAF
THE BRUTE ®
Electro-Mechanical Locks
A Heavy duty, surface mounted, electro-mechanical lock that
is specifically designed for use with Sargent & Greenleaf
Code/Tronic® III access control devices. It can be operated by
any remote control system that meets its voltage and current
requirements. For intermittent duty use only (30 second maxi-
mum hold open time). The Brute® is a fail secure device.
Voltage Requirements: 24 VDC
DC coil resistance: 6 OHMS
Current: 5.5 to 6.5 AMPS
Minimum recommended wire size: 18 gauge
The Brute® uses a heavy duty 12VDC solenoid. The 24VDC
voltage requirement increases bolt retraction force and will
not harm solenoid.
With #1 Strike. For Inswinging Door.
  Order # Item #    PRICE
  735-8497 SRG-8497-100  $867.86
HITCH SAFE
5.5" (139.7MM)
3.5
" (
88
.9M
M)
S & G
HITCH SAFE
Never Be Locked Out Again!
Secure, Concealed Key Storage